
USA

JOHNSON SMITH
4514 19th Street Court East

Bradenton

FL 34203

Tel: +1 941 747 5566
Fax: +1 941 746 7962
Email:

www.johnsonsmith.com

Number of Stores: 0

USA

Store Category: Mail order

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Ms Aracelis Rojas All toys and games, novelties arojas@jsls.com

K-MART
3333 Beverly Road

Hoffman Estates

IL 60179

Tel: +1 847 286 2500
Fax: +1 847 286 5600
Email: firstname.surname@searshc.com

www.kmart.com

Number of Stores: 115

USA

Store Category: Discount chain

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Mr Jordan Keddington Director online strategy & analysis (ext 67864) jordan.keddington@searshc.com

Mr J Michael O' Connor VP / GMM toys, sporting goods & fitness michael.oconnor@searshc.com

Ms Sara Wilburn (nee Pitchford) Senior Buyer, girls' toys sara.wilburn@searshc.com

Ms Dawn Engels Online Buyer for toys dawn.engels@searshc.com

Mr Tyler Gordon Buyer bicycles & team sports & associate buyer 
girls' toys

tyler.gordon@searshc.com

Mr Keith Hobson Buyer, Spring/summer toys and fitness (ext 
64603)

keith.hobson@searshc.com

Mr Tom Fleming Games,  activities, playball tom.fleming@searshc.com

KOHL'S DEPARTMENT STORES
North 56 West 17000 Ridgewood Drive

Menomonee Falls

WI

53051

Tel: +1 262 703 7000
Fax:
Email: firstname.surname@kohls.com

www.kohls.com

Number of Stores: 1158

USA

Store Category: Department stores

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Ms Courtney Seipel Buyer - Toys, Sporting Goods (Ext. 31250) courtney.seipel@kohls.com
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